44 www.techno-isel.com
2
R
ails, C
arriages
A
nd B
earings
 Length
mm Catalog Number
400 HL4235M2000400
500 HL4235M2000500
600 HL4235M2000600
700 HL4235M2000700
800 HL4235M2000800
900 HL4235M2000900
1000 HL4235M2001000
1100 HL4235M2001100
1200 HL4235M2001200
1300 HL4235M2001300
1400 HL4235M2001400
1500 HL4235M2001500
1800 HL4235M2001800
2000 HL4235M2002000
2500 HL4235M2002500
3000 HL4235M2003000
Series 200 Double Rails*
FEATURES
• Guide Rails are fully supported uniformly
throughout travel range on clear anodized